
Chess
Carnival
2023

25-27
nov 2023

Unicorn Chess Academy, Hall no.
9th & 10th, 6th Floor, Regal treasures,
Ayodhya Bypass Road bhopal.

TIME FORMATS

Standard: 30+30
Total Prize ₹ 25000

Rapid: 10+5
Total Prize ₹ 20000 

Unicorn's 11th Foundation day

Blitz: 3+2
Total Prize ₹ 10000 

Bullet: 1+1
Total Prize ₹ 5000

Total Prize

₹ 60000/-

Venue 



ENTRY FEE FOR INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

Individual Events Classical Rapid Blitz Bullet

14th November 2023

21th November 2023

24th November 2023

₹375

₹400

₹500

₹225

₹250

₹300

₹175

₹200

₹250

₹75

₹100

₹150

EARLY BIRD COMBO OFFER TILL 14th NOVEMBER 2023

Combo Fee

Classical + Rapid 

Classical + Rapid + Blitz

Classical + Rapid + Bullet

Classical + Rapid + Blitz + Bullet 

Classical + Blitz + Bullet

Rapid + Blitz + Bullet

Blitz + Bullet

₹550

₹700

₹600

₹750

₹550

₹400

₹200

Payment Number
 
9713428168
(Unicorn Chess Academy)



TIME SCHEDULE

25 NOV

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

10:00 AM

12:15 PM

03:00 PM

05:15 PM

09:30 AM

11:45 AM

Round 7 02:30 PM

26 NOV

STANDARD

26 NOV

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

05:30 PM

05:45 PM

06:00 PM

06:15 PM

06:30 PM

06:45 AM

Round 7 07:00 PM

BLITZ

27 NOV

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM

02:30 PM

Round 7 03:15 PM

RAPID

27 NOV

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

05:00 PM

05:15 PM

05:30 PM

05:45 PM

06:00 PM

06:15 PM

Round 7 06:30 PM

BULLET

Standard and Blitz PD - 07:30 PM

Rapid and Bullet PD - 07:00 PM



CLASSICAL, TIME 30 + 30 

OPEN

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6 TO 10

11 TO 15

₹4100 + TROPHY 

₹3000 + TROPHY

₹2000 + TROPHY 

₹1500

₹1000

₹700

₹600

16 TO 20

21 TO 25

₹500

₹400

1.

2.

₹450 + TROPHY 

₹350 

BEST VETERAN 

1.

2.

₹450 + TROPHY 

₹350

BEST FEMALE

1.

2.

₹450 + TROPHY 

₹350 

BEST UCA

UNDER - 8 UNDER - 10 UNDER - 12 UNDER - 14

GOLD 

SILVER

BRONZE

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL



RAPID, TIME 10 + 5

OPEN

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6 TO 10

11 TO 15

₹3000 + TROPHY 

₹2500 + TROPHY

₹2000 + TROPHY 

₹1500

₹1000

₹600

₹450

16 TO 20

21 TO 25

₹400

₹250

1.

2.

₹300+ TROPHY 

₹200

BEST VETERAN 

1.

2.

₹300 + TROPHY 

₹200

BEST FEMALE

1.

2.

₹300 + TROPHY 

₹200

BEST UCA

UNDER - 8 UNDER - 10 UNDER - 12 UNDER - 14

GOLD 

SILVER

BRONZE

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL



BLITZ, TIME 3 + 2

OPEN

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6 TO 10

11 TO 15

₹1500 + TROPHY 

₹1000 + TROPHY

₹700 + TROPHY 

₹600

₹500

₹300

₹250

16 TO 20

21 TO 25

₹200

₹150

1.

2.

₹250 + TROPHY 

₹150

BEST VETERAN 

1.

2.

₹250 + TROPHY 

₹150

BEST FEMALE

1.

2.

₹250 + TROPHY 

₹150

BEST UCA

UNDER - 8 UNDER - 10 UNDER - 12 UNDER - 14

GOLD 

SILVER

BRONZE

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL



BLITZ, TIME 1 + 1

OPEN

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6 TO 10

11 TO 15

₹750 + TROPHY 

₹500 + TROPHY

₹350 + TROPHY 

₹300

₹250

₹150

₹125

16 TO 20

21 TO 25

₹100

₹75

1.

2.

₹125 + TROPHY 

₹75

BEST VETERAN 

1.

2.

₹125 + TROPHY 

₹75

BEST FEMALE

1.

2.

₹125 + TROPHY 

₹75

BEST UCA

UNDER - 8 UNDER - 10 UNDER - 12 UNDER - 14

GOLD 

SILVER

BRONZE

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL

MEDAL



ORGANISING COMMITTEE 

Mr. Ravi Shrivastava

Mr. Nitin Jain 

Mr. Shahid Azmat

Mr. Sumit Sikka

Mr. Lokendra Rohit

Mr. Bateshwar Yadav

Mr. Pramod Denial

Mr. Dharmesh Delwar

Mr. Bhupender Singh

Mr. B K Chourasiya

Mr. C B Pawar

Chief Arbiter - SNA Anmol Shrivastava

Deputy Chief - SNA Vikram Singh Tomar

Arb iters  - SNA Pramod Shukl, SNA Savita Shrivastava

CONTACT DETAILS

Ravi Shrivastava - 9713428168 
Vikram Singh Tomar - 88394 16313

unicornchessacademy@gmail.com  www.unicornchessacademy.com

The committee is empowered to amend the schedule & establish additional
regulations, such as playing schedule, number of rounds etc.

With support of : 

IM Akshat Khampadia 
Mr. Gurmeet Singh 
Mr. Sunil Somani 
Mr. Anil Fatehchandani

CHIEF GUEST

Shri V. Ranganath
Additional Central P.F. Commissioner
MP & CG


