



# UNICORN'S 11TH FOUNDATION DAY

# Chess Carnival

2023



## TIME FORMATS

Standard: 30+30

Total Prize ₹ 25000

Rapid: 10+5

Total Prize ₹ 20000

**Blitz: 3+2** 

Total Prize ₹ 10000

Bullet: 1+1

Total Prize ₹ 5000

#### Venue

Unicorn Chess Academy, Hall no. 9th & 10th, 6th Floor, Regal treasures, Ayodhya Bypass Road bhopal.







## ENTRY FEE FOR INDIVIDUAL EVENTS



Individual Events	Classical	Rapid	Blitz	Bullet
14th November 2023	₹375	₹225	₹175	₹75
21th November 2023	₹400	₹250	₹200	₹100
24th November 2023	₹500	₹300	₹250	₹150

## **EARLY BIRD COMBO OFFER TILL 14th NOVEMBER 2023**

Combo	Fee
Classical + Rapid	₹550
Classical + Rapid + Blitz	₹700
Classical + Rapid + Bullet	₹600
Classical + Rapid + Blitz + Bullet	₹750
Classical + Blitz + Bullet	₹550
Rapid + Blitz + Bullet	₹400
Blitz + Bullet	₹200

**Payment Number** 

9713428168 (Unicorn Chess Academy)





## TIME SCHEDULE



#### **STANDARD**

25 NOV	
Round 1	10:00 AM
Round 2	12:15 PM
Round 3	03:00 PM
Round 4	05:15 PM
26 NOV	
Round 5	09:30 AM
Round 6	11:45 AM
Round 7	02:30 PM

#### BLITZ

26 NOV	
Round 1	05:30 PM
Round 2	05:45 PM
Round 3	06:00 PM
Round 4	06:15 PM
Round 5	06:30 PM
Round 6	06:45 AM
Round 7	07:00 PM

Standard and Blitz PD - 07:30 PM

#### **RAPID**

27 NOV	
Round 1	10:00 AM
Round 2	10:45 AM
Round 3	11:30 AM
Round 4	12:15 PM
Round 5	01:00 PM
Round 6	02:30 PM
Round 7	03:15 PM

#### BULLET

27 NOV	
Round 1	05:00 PM
Round 2	05:15 PM
Round 3	05:30 PM
Round 4	05:45 PM
Round 5	06:00 PM
Round 6	06:15 PM
Round 7	06:30 PM

Rapid and Bullet PD - 07:00 PM





# CLASSICAL, TIME 30 + 30

OPEN	
1.	₹4100 + TROPHY
2.	₹3000 + TROPHY
3.	₹2000 + TROPHY
4.	₹1500
5.	₹1000
6 TO 10	₹700
11 TO 15	₹600
16 TO 20	₹500
21 TO 25	₹400

BEST \	/ETERAN
1.j.	₹450 + TROPHY
2.	₹350

BEST F	EMALE
1,	₹450 + TROPHY
2.	₹350

BEST U	JCA
1.	₹450 + TROPHY
2.	₹350



	UNDER - 8	UNDER - 10	UNDER - 12	UNDER - 14
GOLD	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL
SILVER	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL
BRONZE	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL





# **RAPID, TIME 10 + 5**

OPEN	
1.	₹3000 + TROPHY
2.	₹2500 + TROPHY
3.	₹2000 + TROPHY
4.	₹1500
5.	₹1000
6 TO 10	₹600
11 TO 15	₹450
16 TO 20	₹400
21 TO 25	₹250

The second second	BEST VETERAN	
J. J	1. ₹300+ TROPHY	
	2. ₹200	

BEST F	EMALE
1,	₹300 + TROPHY
2.	₹200

BEST	JCA
1.	₹300 + TROPHY
2.	₹200



	UNDER - 8	UNDER - 10	UNDER - 12	UNDER - 14
GOLD	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL
SILVER	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL
BRONZE	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL





# BLITZ, TIME 3 + 2

OPEN	
1.	₹1500 + TROPHY
2.	₹1000 + TROPHY
3.	₹700 + TROPHY
4.	₹600
5.	₹500
6 TO 10	₹300
11 TO 15	₹250
16 TO 20	₹200
21 TO 25	₹150

BEST \	/ETERAN
1,1.	₹250 + TROPHY
2.	₹150

BEST I	FEMALE
1,	₹250 + TROPHY
2.	₹150

BEST	JCA
1.	₹250 + TROPHY
2.	₹150



	UNDER - 8	UNDER - 10	UNDER - 12	UNDER - 14
GOLD	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL
SILVER	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL
BRONZE	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL





# BLITZ, TIME 1 + 1

OPEN	
1.	₹750 + TROPHY
2.	₹500 + TROPHY
3.	₹350 + TROPHY
4.	₹300
5.	₹250
6 TO 10	₹150
11 TO 15	₹125
16 TO 20	₹100
21 TO 25	₹75

	DECT \	/ETERAN
	DEDI	EIERAN
18		
	4 7	₹125 + TROPHY
3		TIZS + IROPHI
	7	₹75
14	STATE OF THE STATE OF	
50		

BEST F	EMALE
1.	₹125 + TROPHY
 2.	₹75

	BEST U	JCA
Total Marie Control	1.	₹125 + TROPHY
	2.	₹75



	UNDER - 8	UNDER - 10	UNDER - 12	UNDER - 14
GOLD	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL
SILVER	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL
BRONZE	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL	MEDAL



### **ORGANISING COMMITTEE**

Mr. Bhupender Singh

Mr. Ravi Shrivastava

Mr. Nitin Jain

Mr. Shahid Azmat

Mr. Sumit Sikka

Mr. Lokendra Rohit

Mr. Bateshwar Yadav

Mr. Pramod Denial

Mr. B K Chourasiya

Mr. C B Pawar

Mr. Dharmesh Delwar

The committee is empowered to amend the schedule & establish additional regulations, such as playing schedule, number of rounds etc.

With support of:

**CHIEF GUEST** 

IM Akshat Khampadia

Mr. Gurmeet Singh

Mr. Sunil Somani

Mr. Anil Fatehchandani

Shri V. Ranganath

Additional Central P.F. Commissioner

MP & CG

Chief Arbiter - SNA Anmol Shrivastava

Deputy Chief - SNA Vikram Singh Tomar

Arbiters - SNA Pramod Shukl, SNA Savita Shrivastava

## **CONTACT DETAILS**

Ravi Shrivastava - 9713428168 Vikram Singh Tomar - 88394 16313





